Q IP65

Dustproof &
Waterproof

Lighting Source
Replaceable

Specification

Iltem Code

531001002500
531001002600
531001002700
531001002800
531001002900

531001003000

Technical Specifications

IKO8 L @

Impact Resistant

Rustproof 2yrs Warranty

Item Description

LED Waterproof-EP2 L600-2T-SE-GP
LED Waterproof-EP2 L600-2T-DE-GP
LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-1T-SE-GP
LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-1T-DE-GP
LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-2T-SE-GP

LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-2T-DE-GP

LED Waterproof U EP2

Application
I oo I
Parking Factory Warehouse
Applicable Lamps MOQ(pcs)
2pcs single-ended input LED T8 Tube(0.6m) 500
2pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(0.6m) 500
Tpcs single-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.2m) 500
1pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.2m) 500
2pcs single-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.2m) 500
2pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.2m) 500

Electrical Supply

50/60

q:

200~240 (Follow rated input of LED T8)

AC

Housing Colour Grey Frequency (Hz)
P P65 Voltage (V)

IK IKO8 AC/DC

Glow wire test 650 C

Weight (kg/pc)

0.53/0.67/0.89

ABS

Mechanical Properties

Housing material

Cover Material

PC

Clip Material

Stainless Steel

Application Conditions

Operating Temperature -20~45°C
Application Temperature 25°C
Storage Environment -30-60°C




Packaging Information

Item Single Box(1pc/box) Outer box

ltem Code i Blsariiian Dim«(e:xs\i;\)/r;'s*(?m) Groszk\g/)eight Dim(e::\i,c\}r)zs'f)mm) Grosik\;\/)eight (Frccslj?:ﬁ_(NQ;y
531001002500 LED Waterproof-EP2 L600-2T-SE-GP 677*108*63 0.63 692*343*204 6.86 9
531001002600 LED Waterproof-EP2 L600-2T-DE-GP 677*108*63 0.63 692*343*204 6.86 9
531001002700 LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-1T-SE-GP 1287*70*63 0.78 1302%229*204 8.30 9
531001002800 LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-1T-DE-GP 1287*70*63 0.78 1302%229*204 8.30 9
531001002900 LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-2T-SE-GP 1287*108*63 1.02 1302*343*204 10.43 9
531001003000 LED Waterproof-EP2 L1200-2T-DE-GP 1287*108*63 1.02 1302*343*204 10.43 9

Accessory

Item Code Item Description Picture Pacl(([i)rlgS)Qty Packaging(B(ivn\}ir:)ions(mm) G"‘(’EZ/V::;EM
599006358400 LED WP-EP2-L600-2T-Reflector Accessory 30 515*80*91 5.1
599006358500 LED WP-EP2-L1200-1T-Reflector Accessory = - 30 1065*80*54 5.4
599006358600 LED WP-EP2-L1200-2T-Reflector Accessory 30 1064+80*91 85

Dimensional Drawing
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Model L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) LF(mm)
LED WP-EP2 L600-2T-SE 655 103 58 350
LED WP-EP2 L600-2T-DE 655 103 58 350
LED WP-EP2 L1200-1T-SE 1265 65 58 836
LED WP-EP2 L1200-1T-DE 1265 65 58 836
LED WP-EP2 L1200-2T-SE 1265 103 58 836
LED WP-EP2 L1200-2T-DE 1265 103 58 836
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